D C DIGESTIVE DISEASE CONSULTANTS

GREATER HOUSTON DIGESTIVE DISEASE CONSULTANTS

9200 Pinecroft Dr. Suite 480 • The Woodlands, TX 77380 Phone: 281.205.1111 • Fax: 281.419.2111 • www.GreaterHoustonDDC.com

PHYSICIAN OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE FORM

During the course of your physician/patient relationship with GREATER HOUSTON DIGESTIVE DISEASE CONSULTANTS, Dr. Serge-Alain Awasum may refer you to Memorial Hermann Surgery Center, River Oaks Endoscopy Center, USM Anesthesia, Premier Pathology, or Conroe Premier Imaging Center. He may also refer you to Memorial Hermann Hospital The Woodlands, CHI St. Luke's Hospital The Woodlands, Houston Methodist Hospital The Woodlands.

In connection with any referral to these Facilities, you are hereby advised that Dr. Serge-Alain Awasum has an investment interest in some of these Facilities and therefore may receive, directly or indirectly, remuneration as a result of such referral.

This information is being provided to you both at the time of Dr. Serge-Alain Awasum's first contact with you as a patient and at the time of referral to help you make an informed decision about your health care. You have the right to choose your health care provider. You have the option of obtaining health care ordered by your physician or the Facility if you choose to use a different facility.

By signing below, you certify that you were advised of alternative health care providers/facilities and your right to choose one these alternative health providers/facilities. Further, you confirm and agree that you were assured by your physician that you will not be treated differently by the physician or the physician's staff if you choose an alternative health care provider or entity. Lastly, you further acknowledge by signing below that you signed this Physician Ownership Disclosure Form on the date of your first contact with Dr. Awasum as a patient and at the time of Dr. Awasum's referral of you to the Facility.

Patient name (please print)
Patient signature
Date